| 3 | |
|---|--|
| 3 | |
| | 76 Grand Lake, CO 80447 |
| Katie Nicholls 970-627-3683 katie@threelakesws.com | |
| y of every month a .oad 48, Grand La | |
| https://columbinelakewd.colorado.gov | |
| https://columbinelakewd.colorado.gov, Columbine Lake Country Club Office, and Columbine Lake Clubhouse | |
| 3 uded in next n for 4-year term 3 uded in next n for 2-year term 3 | Ken Lund 970-627-3683 This office included in next regular election for 4-year term Sharon Illsley 970-627-3683 This office included in next regular election for 4-year term |
| | -4 |
| | |
| Katie Nicholls, District Manager 1 st hour no charge, \$30.00/Hr thereafter | |
| arge, \$30.00/Hr t | thereafter |
| May 6, 2025 | |
| Katie Nicholls, District Manager 970-627-3544 1111 County Road 48, PO Box 899, Grand Lake, CO 80447 | |
| | |

Self-nomination and acceptance forms or letters must be filed not less than 67 days before the date of the regular election with the DEO.

Applications for absentee voting or for permanent absentee voter status are available from and must be returned to the DEO.

| * | https://columbinelakewd.colorado.gov http://dola.colorado.gov/lgis |
|----------------------|---|
| Notice Completed by: | Katie Nicholls, District Manager, katie@threelakesws.com |
| Date Completed : | June 19, 2024 |